
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

72 

21 

56 

17 

10 

7 

36 

18 

77 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Priit REBANE 

Kert BAHMATŠEV 

Rauno RAPPU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Raul LAANISTO 

Rene KLESMENT 

Total Tm 

3:35.225 

3:41.072 

3:50.937 

4:18.202 

4:37.830 

4:38.541 

4:43.018 

5:01.806 

5:02.826 

Diff 

5.847 

15.712 

42.977 

1:02.605 

1:03.316 

1:07.793 

1:26.581 

1:27.601 

R1.  

4  [3:35.225] 

4  [3:41.072] 

4  [3:50.937] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:18.202] 

- 

4  [4:38.541] 

4  [4:43.018] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:37.830] 

- 

- 

4  [5:01.806] 

4  [5:02.826] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2023 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 


